MCR dorostu v klasickém sjezdu + vefejné zavody

Cim
pofr. vk sté
1. 1/uU23 38
2. 1/ DM 1
3. 2/ DM
4. 3/DM
5. 4/ DM
6. 2/ U23 39
7. 1/ DS
8. 2/ DS
9. 5/ DM 10
10. 6/ DM 6
11. 3/DS 11
12. 4/ DS 15
13. 7/ DM 12
14. 1/Zs 17
15. 5/ DS 7
16. 6/ DS
17. 2/1Zs 18
18. 8/ DM 36
19. 71 DS 13
20. 9/ DM 14
21. 3/ZS 32
22. 4/ZS 20
23. 5/ZS 24
24, 6/ZS 21
25. 10/DM 16
26. 1/ ZM 22
27. 11/DM 37
28. 71ZS 34
29. 8/ZS 29
30. 9/Zs 30
31. 2/ ZM 25
32. 10/Zs 40
33. 3/ZM 28
34. 4/ ZM 23
35. 11/Zs 33
36. 12/DM 35
37 5/ ZM 27
38. 6/ ZM 31
zS 19

12:36:02 / 17.06.2023

rgc
60047
64040
119218
39039
106111
106088
119191
57157
59052
57099
106084
119180
64036
119209
57075
57132
119214
24069
57086
60059
57027
106085
119238
1029
64039
119252
1010
57154
39001
59051
60070
60006
59055
60090
24079
24110
24087
119251
1107

jméno
BEIER Matous
KVAPIL Ondfej
KUTIN Filip
HANZEL Jachym
TRNKA Tobias
SMAKAL Petr
MALY Vojtéch
BEIER Alva
ZUNA Vilém
RUFFER Jakub
CAMEK David
STRILKA Richard
KOTRBA Matgj
STYBNAR Matgj
STASTNY Matéj
SLEZAK Adam
MADERKA Tobias
KOPRIVA Filip
PLASIL Hynek
STOLIN Antonin

KONVALINKA Stépan

CAMEK Petr
VALENTA Josef
FABIAN Filip
VOSMEK Jachym
BOTEK Dominik
STOCHL Vojtéch
HOVORKA Dominik
FRANZ Tadeas
ZUNA Jachym
BOLEHOVSKY Oto
GOMBOS Miroslav
MRUZEK Simon
KUDEJ Jan
MYSKA Matéj
OPEKAR Dominik
SEDLACEK Stépan
BASARABA Albert
MARTIN Jakub

Strakonice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2004
2007
2007
2008
2007
2003
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2009
2005
2006
2009
2008
2006
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2007
2011
2007
2009
2010
2010
2011
2009
2011
2011
2009
2007
2011
2012
2009

TJ Bohemians Praha

vt
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oddil
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Olomouc
Loko Plz
Litovel
Litovel
Olomouc
Pardub.
Semily
Pardub.
Litovel
Olomouc
Vys.Myto
Olomouc
Pardub.
Pardub.
Olomouc
C.Kruml.
Pardub.
Trutnov
Pardub.
Litovel
Olomouc
Boh.Pha
Vys.Myto
Olomouc
Boh.Pha
Pardub.
Loko Plz
Semily
Trutnov
Trutnov
Semily
Trutnov
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Olomouc
Boh.Pha

cas
13:06,62
13:34,49
13:45,55
14:08,47
14:10,10
14:17,97
14:33,35
14:34,80
14:35,10
14:36,15
14:40,76
14:43,06
14:53,91
15:02,13
15:07,42
15:18,44
15:25,93
15:44,17
15:44,94
15:58,83
16:20,22
16:25,61
16:34,76
16:37,37
16:51,23
17:05,17
17:07,64
17:14,86
17:16,71
17:18,20
17:20,09
17:26,52
17:45,52
17:48,65
18:00,75
18:20,48
18:33,29
18:52,38
DNS

zavod €. 73
17.06.23
oc¢ om
57
49
30
41
22
18
14
33
29
25
10
6
21
5
17
13
4
12
11
10
9
8
7
1
6
5
4
3
2
1
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MCR dorostu v klasickém sjezdu + vefejné zavody

K1z
pofr. vk sté
1. 1/ DS 4
2. 1/ DM 9
3. 2/ DS 1
4. 2/ DM 5
5. 3/DS 2
6. 3/DM 6
7. 4/ DS 3
8. 4/ DM 7
9. 5/ DM 13
10. 5/ DS 8
11. 6/ DM 10
12. 1/zs 20
13. 7/ DM 11
14. 2/ZS 19
15. 1/ ZM 23
16. 8/ DM 15
17. 3/Zs 18
18. 4/ ZS 17
19. 6/ DS 12
20. 2/ ZM 27
21. 3/ZM 22
22. 4/ ZM 24
23. 5/ZS 36
24, 1/VM 37
25. 5/ ZM 26
26. 9/ DM 14
27 10/ DM 16
28. 6/ ZM 28
29. 71 ZM 25
30. 6/ZS 33
31. 71ZS 35
32. 8/ ZM 29
33. 9/ ZM 30
34. 10/ZM 31
ZM 34
M 32
ZS 21

12:36:03 / 17.06.2023

rgc
119005
119208
119207
60091
64055
103010
108041
60063
1120
24098
24090
112055
119227
112054
133016
119176
119177
57169
24059
108047
24073
119235
39040
64001
119246
64015
64046
108030
106099
112073
24075
106100
24078
106038
24011
24041
24095

jméno
RETKOVA Anna
KOCIROVA Valentyna
HANSGUTOVA Monika

VIKOVA Anna
ZEDNICKOVA Michaela
Anna

BERGMANNOVA Sandra

STRECHOVA Ela
BEIEROVA Béta
MILOTOVA Dora
SAFARIKOVA Alena
DVORAKOVA Alzbéta
KOPLIKOVA Eliska
JILKOVA Pavla
KOPLIKOVA Adéla
LOVECKA Nela
KRATOCHVILOVA Adéla
MAROUSKOVA Tereza
MARKOVA Kristyna
KLEINOVA Stépanka
FUCHSOVA Terezie
SUTTOVA Zita
BERYLOVA Karolina
STULCOVA Valentyna
JASANSKA Jitka
KASPARU Emma
HOLUBOVA Nela
JASANSKA Anna
CIGANKOVA Veronika
GABRLIKOVA Eliska
HRABICOVA Eva
CELNEROVA Amélie
KUTA Lucie
MYSKOVA Dorota
SOTOLOVA Radka Abigail
KASPEROVA Katefina
KINTZLOVA Beata

Strakonice
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil
2005 1 Olomouc
2008 2 Olomouc
2005 1 Olomouc
2008 2 Trutnov
2005 1 Vys.Myto
2008 2 KKBrno
2005 1 VSDK
2008 2 Trutnov
2007 1 Boh.Pha
2006 2 C.Kruml.
2008 2 C.Kruml.
2009 3 Kroméfiz
2007 2 Olomouc
2009 3 Kroméfiz
2011 3  SKVeseli
2007 2 Olomouc
2009 2 Olomouc
2009 2 Pardub.
2005 2 C.Kruml.
2011 3 VSDK
2011 3 C.Kruml.
2011 3 Olomouc
2010 3 Loko Plz
1981 3 Vys.Myto
2011 3 Olomouc
2007 3  Vys.Myto
2007 3  Vys.Myto
2011 VSDK
2011 3 Litovel
2009 Kroméfiz
2010 €.Kruml.
2011 Litovel
2012 C.Kruml.
2012 Litovel
2012 3 C.Kruml.
2012 C.Kruml.
2010 3 C.Kruml.

NOVOTNA Natalie

TJ Bohemians Praha

cas
12:45,99
13:19,04
13:23,66
13:32,45
13:35,44
13:39,06
13:46,82
14:09,59
14:31,95
14:42,99
14:44,93
15:06,58
15:10,27
15:12,08
15:24,46
15:30,61
15:34,50
15:35,40
15:37,55
15:52,41
15:58,77
16:03,82
16:33,36
16:44,45
16:47,34
16:50,50
17:08,46
17:39,72
17:49,14
17:59,42
18:06,05
20:00,50
20:10,56
20:23,42
DNS
DNS
DNS

zavod €. 73
17.06.23
oc¢ om
53
45
37
46
38
29
25
30
26
22
18
21
17
13
9
7
14
10
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
2
3
1
1
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MCR dorostu v klasickém sjezdu + vefejné zavody

oL B Strakonice zévod &. 73
K1M VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 17.06.23
pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas oé om
1. 1/DS 3 24042 VEJNAR Samuel 2005 1 C.Kruml. 11:23,69 129
2. 2/ DS 2 1106 CARDOSELLI Tomas 2005 1 Boh.Pha 11:24,10 121
3. 3/DS 1 26001 MiKA Hynek 2006 1 Boh.Pha 11:27,15 113
4. 1/ DM 5 39033 PANZER Martin 2007 2 Loko Plz 11:29,37 105
5. 4/ DS 4 119197 STYBNAR Vojtéch 2005 1 Olomouc 11:30,49 33
6. 2/ DM 7 133015 TOMECEK Adam 2008 2 SKVeseli 11:59,84 25
7. 3/DM 8 57136 SRAMEK David 2007 2 Pardub. 12:15,79 101
8. 4/ DM 6 24056 KASPER Jakub 2007 2 C.Kruml. 12:22,86 97
9. 5/ DM 22 39034 FRANZ Jakub 2007 2 Loko Plz 12:29,74 93
10. 6/DM 14 59025 PLESTIL Simon 2007 2 Semily 12:38,52 89
11. 5/DS 10 63063 BEK Matyas 2006 2 Tynisté 12:43,47 85
12. 6/DS 11 59024 NOVOTNY Stépan 2006 2 Semily 12:43,61 81
13. 7/DM 12 64026 SYROVY Filip 2007 2 Vys.Myto 12:50,86 77
14. 7/DS 13 59026 SLAVIK Daniel 2006 2 Semily 12:54,67 73
15. 8/ DM 19 24037 SAFARIK Pavel 2008 2 C.Kruml. 12:57,26 69
16. 9/DM 15 24004 PALOUDA Mikolas 2007 2 C.Kruml. 12:59,77 65
17. 10/DM 17 1144 RENDON Marco 2008 2 Boh.Pha 13:00,84 61
18. 11/DM 24 103044 BOUSKA David 2008 2 KKBrno 13:00,90 21
19. 8/DS 9 1111  PELIKAN Vaclav 2005 2 Boh.Pha 13:02,04 57
20. 12/DM 23 119182 NOVAK Tobias 2008 2 Olomouc 13:04,53 17
21, 1zS 34 39005 SLADEK Michal 2009 2 Loko Plz 13:05,65 53
22, 13/DM 16 64058 SEDLAK Vaclav 2007 2 Vys.Myto 13:13,44 49
23. 2/ZS 32 1107 MARTIN Jakub 2009 2 Boh.Pha 13:18,46 45
24. 3/ZS 84 119214 MADERKA Tobias 2009 3 Olomouc 13:22,47 13
25.  4/ZS 33 119209 STYBNAR Matgj 2009 2 Olomouc 13:28,29 9
26. 1/VM 81 53001 MAREK Lukas 1980 2 Dv.Kral. 13:33,10 41
27. 14/DM 29 24102 HITHA Cenék 2008 3 C.Kruml. 13:38,12 37
28. 9/DS 21 1139  KOT Michal 2006 2 Boh.Pha 13:51,67 33
29. 15/DM 20 1109 PLUTA Adam 2008 2 Boh.Pha 13:57,11 29
30. 5/ZS 39 1094 HRUBEC Matéj 2010 3 Boh.Pha 14:11,80 28
31. 16/DM 25 60099 PORTYCH Matyas 2008 3  Trutnov 14:13,60 27
32. 17/DM 30 24104 TALIR Matyas 2007 3 C.Kruml. 14:17,18 26
33. 6/ZS 47 39001 FRANZ Tadeas 2010 3 Loko Plz 14:17,28 25
34. 18/DM 27 57104 PAJTINA Tomas 2008 3 Pardub. 14:22,19 24
35. 19/DM 28 24069 KOPRIVA Filip 2008 3 C.Kruml. 14:36,01 23
36. 20/DM 76 133041 SISPERA Tomas 2008 3 SKVeseli 14:37,13 8
37. 21/DM 26 1010 STOCHL Vojtéch 2007 3 Boh.Pha 14:39,37 22
3. 7/ZS 36 1029  FABIAN Filip 2010 3 Boh.Pha 14:40,82 21
39. 8/zS 44 119175 KRATOCHVIL Jakub 2009 3 Olomouc 14:56,92 7
40. 9/ZS 35 57027 KONVALINKA Stépan 2009 3 Pardub. 15:04,15 20
41. 10/ZS 69 64006 JETMAR Ondrej 2010 3 Vys.Myto 15:05,59 19
42. 11/ZS 40 76017 UHLIK Vojtéch 2010 3 Bechyné 15:17,76 18
43. 12/7S 75 1137 ZACHYSTAL Adam 2010 3 Boh.Pha 15:24,48 17
4.  1/ZM 49 39011 KOMIS Jan 2011 3 LokoPlz 15:37,34 16
45, 13/ZS 42 1122  SEIDL Marek 2010 3 Boh.Pha 15:45,02 15
46. 14/ZS 70 57124 STEHNO Maxmilian 2010 3 Pardub. 15:49,89 14
47. 22/DM 31 24048 LAMAC Kristian 2007 3 C.Kruml. 15:50,86 13
48. 15/ZS 37 59051 ZUNA Jachym 2010 3 Semily 15:54,09 12
49.  2/ZM 48 59055 MRUZEK Simon 2011 3 Semily 15:56,73 11

12:36:04 / 17.06.2023 TJ Bohemians Praha ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www results.cz 2008-2023



MCR dorostu v klasickém sjezdu + vefejné zavody

K1iMm
pofr. vk sté
50. 3/ZM 45
51. 16/ZS 50
52. 17/ZS 66
53. 18/ZS 73
54. 4/ ZM 46
55. 5/ ZM 78
56. 23/DM 7
57. 6/ ZM 61
58. 71 ZM 58
59. 8/ ZM 65
60. 19/ZS 68
61. 20/zs 72
62. 9/ ZM 53
63. 21/ZS 43
64. 10/ZM 64
65. 11/ZM 59
66. 22/ZS 56
67. 12/ZM 54
68. 24/DM 60
69. 13/ZM 57
VM 80
DM 79
ZS 74
ZS 71
ZS 67
ZM 63
ZM 62
ZM 55
ZM 52
ZS 51
zZSs 41
zS 38
DM 18

12:36:05 / 17.06.2023

rgc
60090
1108
119253
57162
119252
60070
64041
119251
59009
133020
60006
119239
1053
119238
1110
64004
59058
39043
60016
24002
76013
119218
119232
103053
24079
24087
103046
103055
106041
103018
103003
106085
103049

jméno
KUDEJ Jan
SYKORA Ondfej
CERMAK Vojtéch
BATA Vaclav
BOTEK Dominik
BOLEHOVSKY Oto
VORISEK Vaclav
BASARABA Albert
SLAVIK Vojtéch
TOMECEK David
GOMBOS Miroslav
KAFKA Martin
PAWINGER Vincent
VALENTA Josef
PLUTA Stépan
JANKO Jonas
NOVOTNY Jaroslav
JEZEK Filip
VIDENSKY Antonin
SAFARIK Viktor
HASA Michal
KUTIN Filip
KRAL Samuel
POLAK Oliver
MYSKA Matéj
SEDLACEK Stépan
TOBIAS Matéj
ZAORAL Matgj
NOVOTNY Simon
NEKUDA Lukas
SAMANEK Filip
CAMEK Petr
VYBIRAL Viktor

Strakonice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2011
2010
2010
2009
2011
2011
2008
2012
2012
2011
2009
2010
2012
2010
2012
2011
2010
2011
2008
2011
1981
2007
2010
2009
2009
2011
2012
2011
2012
2010
2010
2009
2007

TJ Bohemians Praha

vt
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oddil
Trutnov
Boh.Pha
Olomouc
Pardub.
Olomouc
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Olomouc
Semily
SKVeseli
Trutnov
Olomouc
Boh.Pha
Olomouc
Boh.Pha
Vys.Myto
Semily
Loko Plz
Trutnov
C.Kruml.
Bechyné
Olomouc
Olomouc
KK Brno
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
KK Brno
KK Brno
Litovel
KK Brno
KK Brno
Litovel
KK Brno

cas
16:22,66
16:26,13
16:29,69
16:34,77
16:50,63
16:57,13
17:01,12
17:02,86
17:05,29
17:08,12
17:17,35
17:20,66
17:23,56
17:28,62
17:34,31
17:48,65
17:52,06
18:09,74
18:11,89
18:13,34
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

zavod €. 73
17.06.23
oc¢ om
10
9
6
8
5
7
6
4
5
3
4
2
3
1
2
1
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MCR dorostu v klasickém sjezdu + vefejné zavody

i e Strakonice zévod &. 73
c1z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 17.06.23
pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas ot om
1. 1/ DS 1 119005 RETKOVA Anna 2005 1 Olomouc 15:35,24 31
2. 2/ DS 2 64055 ZEDNICKOVA Michaela Anna 2005 1 Vys.Myto 15:35,38 17
3. 1/ DM 6 119208 KOCIROVA Valentyna 2008 2 Olomouc 15:42,85 23
4. 2/ DM 8 119198 VRBOVA Marie 2007 2 Olomouc 15:50,96 19
5. 3/ DM 7 119192 MALA Magdalena 2007 2 Olomouc 16:15,33 15
6. 4/ DM 3 103010 BERGMANNOVA Sandra 2008 2 KKBrno 16:21,21 11
7. 5/ DM 5 60063 BEIEROVA Béta 2008 2 Trutnov 16:44,98 9
8. 1/ZS 11 119177 MAROUSKOVA Tereza 2009 3 Olomouc 16:45,53 7
9. 6/ DM 4 119227 JILKOVA Pavla 2007 2 Olomouc 16:56,41 3
10. 2/zS 12 24095 NOVOTNA Natalie 2010 3 C.Kruml. 17:18,91
1. 3/DS 9 24098 SAFARIKOVA Alena 2006 3 C.Kruml. 17:23,12
12. 7/DM 10 24090 DVORAKOVA Alzbéta 2008 3 C.Kruml. 17:37,58 3
13. 1/ ZM 15 119235 BERYLOVA Karolina 2011 3 Olomouc 17:56,87 2
14. 3/zS 13 57169 MARKOVA Kristyna 2009 3 Pardub. 17:59,65 2
15.  2/ZM 16 119246 KASPARU Emma 2011 Olomouc 18:17,84 1
6. 4/zS 18 39040 STULCOVA Valentyna 2010 Loko Plz 18:19,45 1
17.  3/zMm 17 57158 CAPSKA Valerie 2011 3 Pardub. 18:35,14
18.  4/zMm 19 106099 GABRLIKOVA Eliska 2011 Litovel 20:01,64
™M 14 24073 SUTTOVA Zita 2011 C.Kruml. DNS
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MCR dorostu v klasickém sjezdu + vefejné zavody

G LK
Cc2M
pofr. vk sté
1. 1/ DS 1
2. 2/ DS 6
3. 1/ DM 9
4. 2/ DM 2
5. 3/DS 3
6. 4/ DS 4
7. 5/ DS 12
8. 3/DM 13
9. 6/ DS 5
10. 4/ DM 8
11. 71 DS 17
12. 5/ DM 7
13. 6/ DM 11
14. 7/ DM 10
15. 1/Zs 16
16. 2/ZS 14
17. 3/Zs 18
18. 4/ ZS 15
ZS 19

12:36:07 / 17.06.2023

rgc

1106
26001

106084
106111

24037
39039

119188
119189

57086
57075

57136
57132

57099
63063

24004
24102

119218
119191

64058
64036

59024
59026

39033
39034

60099
60059

1109
1144

57162
57154

119253
119239

1094
1108

64004
64006

1029
1107

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
CARDOSELLI Tomas
MIKA Hynek

CAMEK David
TRNKA Tobias

SAFARIK Pavel
HANZEL Jachym

RETEK Toman
RETEK Vaclav

PLASIL Hynek
STASTNY Maté;
SRAMEK David
SLEZAK Adam

RUFFER Jakub
BEK Matyas
PALOUDA Mikolas
HITHA Cenék
KUTIN Filip

MALY Vojtéch
SEDLAK Vaclav
KOTRBA Matgj
NOVOTNY Stépan
SLAVIK Daniel

PANZER Martin
FRANZ Jakub

PORTYCH Matyas
STOLIN Antonin

PLUTA Adam
RENDON Marco

BATA Vaclav
HOVORKA Dominik
CERMAK Vojtéch
KAFKA Martin

HRUBEC Mat&j
SYKORA Ondiej

JANKO Jonas
JETMAR Ondfej

FABIAN Filip
MARTIN Jakub

Strakonice

nar.

2005
2006

2006
2007

2008
2008

2007
2007

2006
2005

2007
2006

2007
2006

2007
2008

2007
2006

2007
2007

2006
2006

2007
2007

2008
2008

2008
2008

2009
2009

2010
2010

2010
2010

2011
2010

2010
2009

TJ Bohemians Praha

vt oddil
2 Boh.Pha
2 Litovel
2 C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
2 Olomouc
1 Pardub.
2 Pardub.
o Pardub.
Tynisté
2 C.Kruml.
2 Olomouc
2 Vys.Myto
Semily
2  LokoPlz
3 Trutnhov
3 Boh.Pha
Pardub.
Olomouc
Boh.Pha
Vys.Myto
Boh.Pha

cas

13:22,24

14:02,91

14:04,43

14:06,21

14:08,40

14:10,83

14:26,73

14:28,60

14:55,03

15:24,33

15:28,02

15:30,38

15:34,32

16:02,36

18:09,02

18:28,28

18:35,52

20:59,86

DNS

zavod ¢. 73

17.06.23

ocC om

40
12

32

28

24

20

16

12
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